Riassunto contrattazioni mercato dei fiori di Sanremo

Periodo di rilevamento da

Prodotto

giovedi 1 settembre 2022

AUCUBA PRIMA Peso

CELOSIA CERVELLA
CELOSIA CERVELLA
CELOSIA CERVELLA
CELOSIA CRESTATA
CELOSIA CRESTATA
COCCULUS PRIMA

Extra Stelo
Prima Stelo
Seconda Stelo
EXTRA Stelo
PRIMA Stelo

Stelo

CURCUMA Extra Stelo

CURCUMA Prima Stelo

EUCALYPTUS BABY BLUE PRIMA Peso

EUCALYPTUS CINEREA PRIMA Peso

EUCALYPTUS PARVIFOLIA PRIMA Peso

EUCALYPTUS POPOLUS GRANITO  Prima

Peso

EUCALYPTUS POPULUS PRIMA Peso

EUCALYPTUS STUARTIANA PRIMA Peso

GIRASOLE EXTRA Stelo

GIRASOLE PRIMA Stelo

GIRASOLE SECONDA Stelo

GOMFORICARPUS (Asclepias)

Prima mazzo

GOMFRENA PRIMA Stelo

HYPERICUM PRIMA Stelo

HYPERICUM Seconda Stelo

LILIUM ASIATICO EXTRA Stelo

LILIUM ASIATICO PRIMA Stelo

LILIUM ASIATICO Seconda Stelo

P. minimo P. massimo

€5,00
€0,59
€0,32
€0,20
€0,50
€0,30
€5,00
€1,13
€0,88
€9,00
€ 10,08
€5,00

€11,50

€7,12
€9,00
€0,53
€0,31
€0,22
€7,13
€0,25
€0,30
€0,20
€0,71
€0,50

€0,30

a

venerdi 30 settembre 2022

€5,00
€0,60
€0,40
€0,23
€0,58
€0,31
€5,00
€1,20
€0,95
€9,00
€10,92
€ 6,00

€11,50

€7,60
€947
€0,62
€0,36
€0,22
€7,75
€0,29
€0,40
€0,25
€0,77
€0,55

€0,30

P. medio

€5,00
€0,60
€0,36
€0,22
€0,54
€0,31
€5,00
€1,16
€0,91
€9,00
€ 10,50
€5,50

€11,50

€736
€924
€0,58
€0,33
€0,22
€744
€0,27
€0,35
€0,23
€0,74
€0,52

€0,30



LISIANTHUS Extra Stelo
LISIANTHUS PRIMA Stelo
ORTENSIA Extra Stelo
ORTENSIA PRIMA Stelo
PEPERETTA CILIEGINA EXTRA Peso
PEPERETTA PAPRIKA EXTRA Peso
ROSA - AMBIANCE 40cm Stelo
ROSA - AMBIANCE 50cm Stelo
ROSA - AMBIANCE 60cm Stelo
ROSA - AVALANCE 40cm Stelo
ROSA - AVALANCE 50cm Stelo
ROSA - AVALANCE 60cm Stelo
ROSA - KIWY 40cm Stelo
ROSA - KIWY 50cm Stelo
ROSA - KIWY 60cm Stelo
ROSA - TALEA 40cm Stelo
ROSA - TALEA 50cm Stelo
ROSA - TALEA 60cm Stelo
ROSA - VENDELA 40cm Stelo
ROSA - VENDELA 50 cm Stelo
ROSA - VENDELA 60cm Stelo
RUSCUS PRIMA Peso

RUSCUS GARDEN Prima Peso

SYMPHORICARPUS Prima Peso

€0,55
€0,33
€1,00
€0,80
€522
€5,64
€0,20
€0,28
€0,32
€0,21
€0,30
€0,39
€0,20
€0,25
€0,32
€0,20
€0,34
€0,44
€0,22
€0,32
€0,39
€13,20
€7,50

€ 10,00

€0,60
€0,38
€1,16
€0,80
€5,67
€ 6,00
€0,20
€0,30
€0,37
€0,22
€0,33
€0,44
€0,20
€0,28
€0,33
€0,24
€0,36
€0,45
€0,22
€0,32
€0,39
€ 14,80
€7,50

€ 10,00

€0,58
€0,35
€1,12
€0,80
€544
€582
€0,20
€0,29
€0,34
€021
€031
€0,41
€0,20
€0,27
€0,33
€022
€0,35
€0,44
€022
€0,32
€0,39
€ 14,00
€7,50

€ 10,00



